AZALEA AT WEST MELBOURNE
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WAREHOUSE 23,496 SF Tngl— 3018 | S BUILDING HEIGHT: 40' MAX.
34 UNITS . ‘ dw
=) | N >
gg;%%ﬁ &RD-Eg( s5ho—0ob2 F.F.EL 22.5 FT, NAVD = \ N BUILDINGS SHALL BE NFPA TYPE Il CONSTRUCTION.
- o~ |
. %E(E NOTE 4 wador L ®© | NG DRIVEWAY N SIGNAGE: ALL SIGNAGE SHALL BE WALL SIGNS ON THE BUILDINGS.
© ~ 1456 — = o [T | E
F <« DRETNL Vickmezone ] <~ « = L] [ couecTon ssown DRAINAGE SYSTEM:
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= —’ H SIDEWALK WITH 2 OVERHEAD DOOR BUILDING #4 PARKING” TO BE - /\*Q—@ ' FUTURE LAND USE: BU-1 FOR AREAS IN AE FLOOD ZONE(S).
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v 1 F.FEL225FT,NAVD _HC—RAMP CR—A S0—18— | NO BULK STORAGE OF ANY HAZARDOUS MATERIALS AS DEFINED UNDER NFPA 400, HAZARDOUS
137 PER FDOT INDEX 522-022 | DRY DETENTION AREA MATERIAL CODE.
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. Wet Retention/Detention | ' I PARKING CALCULATIONS:
1.09 AC \
:ﬁ . HWT 16.1 FT, NAVD ‘ PARKING REQUIRED:
. TOB 1.51AC @ EL 20.0 | 38,088 S.F. OFFICE AREA
/ \ 1 SPACE / 300 S.F. OFFICE AREA
v \ 38,088 / 300 = 127 SPACES
A 70,080 S.F. WAREHOUSE AREA
v 1 SPACE / 1,000 S.F. WAREHOUSE AREA
- 70,080/1,000 = 70 SPACES
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4 - - - _ _PROPOSED 10" LANDSCAPE BUFFER _ PARKING PROVIDED = 263 SPACES (8 HC)
3" CAR OVERHANG
PROPERTY LINE/ _
NG PER SEC. 74-54.D (TYP.) SITE USES & LIMITATIONS
Per O.R. BOOK 9717, PAGE 2469 OF THE DEVELOPMENT AGREEMENT
][ = 95 Per O.R. BOOK 9730, PAGE 2033 OF THE DEVELOPMENT ORDER
(R/W VARIES)
1. THERE SHALL BE NO OUTDOOR STORAGE OF WAREHOUSE, WHOLESALE, BUILDING, SCRAP,
CHEMICAL CONTAINERS OR OTHER MATERIALS.
2. NO AUTOMOTIVE, RECREATIONAL VEHICLE, OR MOBILE HOME SERVICE AND
REPAIR-RELATED USES.
3. NORECYCLING OR WASTE COLLECTION USES.
NOTES: . 4. NO OUTDOOR MANUFACTURING.
EoeND TRAFFIC STATEMENT: 5. NO USES REQUIRING OUTDOOR CUTTING OF TILE, STONE, OR GRANITE, OR OTHER
GEN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS.
1. ALL STRIPINGS SHALL BE THERMOPLASTICS WITH EXCEPTION OF STANDARD B000  ros PavT L 5 S—— INSTITUTE OF TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERS TRIP GENERATION, 11th EDITION 6. NO USES REQUIRING THE USE OF AN INCINERATOR.
PARKING STALL STRIPINGS WHICH SHALL BE TRAFFIC PAINT. Q0.0 PROP CONC SW EL MES MITERED END SECTION 7. NO PROPANE GAS FILLING OR STORAGE.
& EXSTE FFEL  FIN FLOOR ELEV WAREHOUSING (150) 8. NOBULK STORAGE OF ANY HAZARDOUS MATERIALS AS DEFINED UNDER NFPA 400,
»oan ARRIERS MUST BE INSTALLED * CONTRACTOR O FLEL  FLOW LINE ELEV GENERAL OFFICE (710) HAZARDOUS MATERIALS CODE.
2. 19 =24 DEEP ROOT B ; INVEL  INVERT EL T8 TOP OF BANK (AVERAGE RATES UTILIZED) 9. NOBULK STORAGE OF ANY FLAMMABLE OR COMBUSTIBLE LIQUIDS AS DEFINED BY NFPA
ALONG ALL CURBS & SIDEWALKS WITHIN 10" OF EXISTING G5 OkToH shon TS TOEOF SLOPE AVERAGERATE  PROJECTSF  TRIPS 30, FLAMMABLE AND COMBUSTIBLE LIQUIDS CODE
OR PROPOSED TREES. (SEE LANDSCAPE PLANS). ™ TOP OF PAVERS -+ 10.  THE PROJECT SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL REQUIREMENTS FOR NOISE PURSUANT TO
( ) g B UEUTUTY EASENENT WEEKDAY DAILY TRIPS: CHAPTER 26, ARTICLE II, CITY OF WEST MELBOURNE CODE OF ORDINANCES.
WAREHOUSING (150) 1.71/1,000 S.F. 70,080 SF. = 120 1. THE PROJECT SHALL MEET ALL SITE LIGHTING REQUIREMENTS PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 74,
EXF EXFILTRATION TRENCH
3. SURVEYOR SHALL VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO STAKING Wi WATER MAN UE  LNimed AGcess Easut GENERAL OFFICE (710) 11.03/1,000 S F. 38,088 SF. = 420 ARTICLE III, CITY OF WEST MELBOURNE CODE OF ORDINANCES.
& INFORM THE ENGINEER OF RECORD OF ANY DISCREPANCIES. WS WATER SERVICE co CLEANOUT 12.  ANY USES CREATING NOISE, VIBRATION, GLARE, ODORS, OR NOXIOUS GASES OBSERVABLE
S5 SNTARY SeRvce &, BORNG NO. AND LOCATION TOTAL TRIPS - 540 BEYOND THE BOUNDARY OF THE SUBJECT PROPERTY ARE PROHIBITED.
4 ALL ACCESSABLE ROUTES SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORD iy e VAN ERCP  ELLIPTICAL RCP 13.  THERE SHALL BE NO HOUSEHOLD/MINI-STORAGE OR VEHICULAR STORAGE.
N RCP REINFORCED CONC PIPE
) ) uew UNDERGROUND WIRE
W/ 2010 USDOJ ADA REQ'S, 2010 FBC & 2020 FDOT DESIGN STD'S ot o ne CHP  CORRUGATED ALUMNUM PPE AM. PEAK HOUR TRIPS;
INDEX 522—002. DETECTABLE WARNINGS ARE NOT ALLOWED PER CITY, vgﬁ g{;:fgg:\szw PVC  POLYVINYL PIPE éVAREHOU;‘»E(?O) 0-21;1,000 :-F- 70,080 :-F- = 15 GENERAL DESCRIPTION: 16.4 AC II\éDCIJ(DSTR&LC} DEVELOPMENTG\g//AIOS,MS SF
CMP  CORRUGATED METAL PIPE ENERAL OFFICE (710 1.56/1,000 S.F. 38,088 S.F. = 59 BUILDING COVERAGE IN 5 BUILDINGS AND
USE BRUSHED CONCRETE IN LIEU. PIV POST INDICATOR VALVE X 0.0 PROP CONC EL (710) THE REQUIRED INFRASTRUCTURE
GV GATE VALVE
5. ALL STRIPING WITHIN PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY SHALL BE THERMOPLASTIC. M e e oS Srot T TOTAL TRIPS -
lgl 2'5503521 52['3;0“0" CALL TOLL FREE P.M. PEAK HOUR TRIPS:
oo DeDADBL oK DETECTOR ASSHELY WAREHOUSING (150) 0.23/1,000 S.F. 70,080 S.F. = 16
ewe®  RPDA_REDUCED PRESS DET ASSMBLY 517 GENERAL OFFICE (710) 1.49/1,000 S.F. 38,088 S.F. = 57
WATER METER W/
REDUCED PRESSURE
% BACKFLOW PREV. CALL SUNSH/NE TOTAL TR|PS = 73
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